
Tariff
Deals ...............

Lunch................

Hot Meal Deal : Hot Meal of the Day

with Any Dessert

Cold Meal Deal: Any £1.60 Sandwich

with Any Dessert & Juice Carton or

Water

Salad Box Deal: Ham/Cheese/Tuna

Mayo/Caesar/Cous Cous & Falafel

Cookie or Traybake with Juice Carton

or Water

Pupils

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

Hot Main

Salad Box of the Day

Pasta Pot / Hot Tomato & Basil

Pasta Pot topped with Cheese

Sandwich - from

Daily Dessert/Cookie/Traybake

Fruit Pot

Pupils

£2.25

£1.80

£1.20

£1.50

£1.60

£1.00

£1.20

Friday / Chip
Day

Pupils

£1.40

£1.70

£2.00

Chips 

Chips and Cheese 

Chips / Cheese & Bean



Tariff
Break ............... Pupils

£1.40

£1.00

£1.30

£1.30

£1.40

£1.30

£1.00

£1.20

£1.30

£1.20

£1.00

£1.30

£1.50

£1.20

£1.00

£1.00

£1.10

Cheese & Tomato Pizza

Sweet Muffin

Hash Browns

Cheese & Onion Pretzel

Nacho & Salsa Pot

Seasoned Wedges

Blueberry Muffin

6" Sausage Roll

Chicken Nuggets

Lattice Fries

Cinammon Swirl

Bacon & Cheese Turnover

Cheese & Ham Panini

Cajun Diced Potatoes

Yum Yum

Chocolate Twist

Potato Pops



Tariff
Drinks, Cookies, Traybakes & Proper Crisps 

Pupils

£0.70 or 2 for £1.20

£1.10

£1.00

£0.80

£1.10

£0.80

£1.40

 From     £1.00

£1.00

£1.00

Mineral Water

Radnor Fizz

Radnor Splash water

Juice Carton - Apple/Orange

Suso

Viva Flavoured Milk

Assorted Flavoured Juice Burst

Tray Bakes & Cookies

Proper Chips

Proper Corn



Tariff

Lunch ..
Main Meal - Please see weekly menu

including veggie option

Hot Sausage Roll

Steak Slice

Jacket Potato 

+ 1 Topping

 + 2 Toppings

Choose Cheese/Beans/Tuna/

Chicken Mayo

Daily Hot Special Fillings - see Board

With 2 Fillings & Small Water

£2.25

£1.20

£1.70

£1.00

£1.60

£2.20

£2.75

Mid Morning Break..
Morning Snacks -Please see weekly

menu including Veggie option

Various Sandwiches/Baguettes 

Roll/Wrap from

Cheese Scone

Fruit Scone

Yoghurt Pot

from £1.20

from £1.50

£1.85

£1.50

£1.20

£0.70

Drinks/Snacks
Capri Sun

Mineral Water

Radnor Fizz

Radnor Splash 

Orange juice carton

Suso

Viva flavoured milk

All Cans

Bottles 500ml fro5

Crisps

Chocolate Bars

Pringles

Fresh Fruit

Tray Bakes

Doughnuts

Choc Chip Muffin

£1.00

£0.70/ 2 for £1.20

£1.10

£1.00

£0.80

£1.10

£0.80

£1.00

£1.40

£0.95

£1.10

£1.00

£0.50

£1.00

£1.20

£1.20

Daily Hot Specials - See Daily Specials Board


