## Jariff

Deals .....

**Pupils** 

Hot Meal Deal: Hot Meal of the Day

£2.75

with Any Dessert

**Cold Meal Deal**: Any £1.60 Sandwich

£2.75

with Any Dessert & Juice Carton or

Water

Salad Box Deal: Ham/Cheese/Tuna

£2.75

Mayo/Caesar/Cous Cous & Falafel

Cookie or Traybake with Juice Carton

or Water

Lunch.

Hot Main

Salad Box of the Day

Pasta Pot / Hot Tomato & Basil

Pasta Pot topped with Cheese

Sandwich - from

Daily Dessert/Cookie/Traybake

Fruit Pot

£1.80

£1.20

£1.50

£1.60

£1.00

£1.20

Pupils Friday / Chips £2.25 Day

**Pupils** Chips

£1.40

Chips and Cheese £1.70

Chips / Cheese & Bean £2.00

## Tariff

Break	Pupils
Cheese & Tomato Pizza	£1.40
Sweet Muffin	£1.00
Hash Browns	£1.30
Cheese & Onion Pretzel	£1.30
Nacho & Salsa Pot	£1.40
Seasoned Wedges	£1.30
Blueberry Muffin	£1.00
6" Sausage Roll	£1.20
Chicken Nuggets	£1.30
Lattice Fries	£1.20
Cinammon Swirl	£1.00
Bacon & Cheese Turnover	£1.30
Cheese & Ham Panini	£1.50
Cajun Diced Potatoes	£1.20
Yum Yum	£1.00
Chocolate Twist	£1.00
Potato Pops	£1.10



## Drinks, Cookies, Traybakes & Proper Crisps

Mineral Water

£0.70 or 2 for £1.20

Radnor Fizz £1.10

Radnor Splash water £1.00

Juice Carton - Apple/Orange £0.80

Suso £1.10

Viva Flavoured Milk £0.80

Assorted Flavoured Juice Burst £1.40

Tray Bakes & Cookies From £1.00

Proper Chips £1.00

Proper Corn £1.00

## Tariff

Mid Morning Break		Orinks/Snacks	
Morning Snacks -Please see weekly	from £1.20	Capri Sun	£1.00
menu including Veggie option		Mineral Water	£0.70/ 2 for £1.20
Various Sandwiches/Baguettes	from £1.50	Radnor Fizz	£1.10
Roll/Wrap from	£1.85	Radnor Splash	£1.00
Cheese Scone	£1.50	Orange juice carton	£0.80
Fruit Scone	£1.20	Suso	£1.10
Yoghurt Pot	£0.70	Viva flavoured milk	£0.80
		All Cans	£1.00
Lunch		Bottles 500ml fro5	£1.40
Ludit		Crisps	£0.95
Main Meal - Please see weekly menu	£2.25	Chocolate Bars	£1.10
including veggie option		Pringles	£1.00
Hot Sausage Roll	£1.20	Fresh Fruit	£0.50
Steak Slice	£1.70	Tray Bakes	£1.00
Jacket Potato	£1.00	Doughnuts	£1.20
+ 1 Topping	£1.60	Choc Chip Muffin	£1.20
+ 2 Toppings	£2.20		

Choose Cheese/Beans/Tuna/

Chicken Mayo

Daily Hot Special Fillings - see Board

With 2 Fillings & Small Water

£2.75

**Daily Hot Specials - See Daily Specials Board**